:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6386017

May 07, 2023 - 10:49 (UTC)

In epoch 199,563 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 607346 - 0.007698662 ETH®
14.39 USD

2 607347 - 0.007686052 ETH®
14.37 USD

3 607348 - 0.007689408 ETH®
14.38 USD

4 607349 - 0.007705079 ETH®
14.41 USD

S 607350 - 0.007692492 ETH®
14.38 USD

6 607351 - 0.006783302 ETH®
12.68 USD

7 607352 - 0.006617742 ETH®
12.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6386017
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/199563
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607346
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607347
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607348
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607349
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607350
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607351
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607352

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

607353

607354

607356

607357

607358

607359

607360

607361

Validator Id

221583

Amount

- 0.006697532
12.52 USD

- 0.006356241
11.88 USD

- 0.006688472
12.51 USD

- 0.006513546
12.18 USD

- 0.006446476
12.05 USD

- 0.006549339
12.24 USD

- 0.006568379
12.28 USD

- 0.006681073
12.49 USD

- 0.006474893
12.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.026985108
50.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607353
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607354
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607355
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607356
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607357
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607358
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607359
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607360
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/607361
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/221583

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



