

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 13:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6386017</u>

DATE & TIME May 07, 2023 · 10:49 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 199,563 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>607346</u>	- 0.007698662 ETH � 14.39 USD
2	607347	- 0.007686052 ETH � 14.37 USD
<u>3</u>	607348	- 0.007689408 ETH � 14.38 USD
<u>4</u>	607349	- 0.007705079 ETH � 14.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>607350</u>	- 0.007692492 ETH � 14.38 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>607351</u>	- 0.006783302 ETH � 12.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>607352</u>	- 0.006617742 ETH � 12.37 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>607353</u>	- 0.006697532 ETH � 12.52 USD
9	<u>607354</u>	- 0.006356241 ETH � 11.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>607355</u>	- 0.006688472 ETH � 12.51 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>607356</u>	- 0.006513546 ETH � 12.18 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>607357</u>	- 0.006446476 ETH � 12.05 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>607358</u>	- 0.006549339 ETH � 12.24 USD
<u>14</u>	607359	- 0.006568379 ETH � 12.28 USD
<u>15</u>	607360	- 0.006681073 ETH � 12.49 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>607361</u>	- 0.006474893 ETH � 12.11 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	221583	+ 0.026985108 ETH

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.